A CHESTER		Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS		Ma	ster	v	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
ICHIGA	14	File Num	oer: 2020-0511	1		
File ID:	2020-0511	Туре:	Ordinance	Status:	For Introduction	
Version:	1	Reference:	2020-0511	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	11/19/2020	
File Name:	Chapter 54			Final Action:		
Title label:	54-196, 54-268 and 5 Rochester Hills, Oakl	64-776 of Chapter 54, and County, Michigan is and municipal water	Fees, of the Code , to modify fees cl	amend Sections 54-154, e of Ordinances of the City of harged for plan review, and to repeal conflicting or	f	
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
ttachments:	12072020 Agenda S	summary.pdf		Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		

Drafter:

Related Files:

History of Legislative File

Ver- Acting Body: Date: Action: Sent To: sion:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
--	-----------	-----------------	---------

Effective Date:

Text of Legislative File 2020-0511

Title

Request for Acceptance for First Reading - An Ordinance to amend Sections 54-154, 54-196, 54-268 and 54-776 of Chapter 54, Fees, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify fees charged for plan review, cancellation of permits and municipal water department fees and to repeal conflicting or inconsistent ordinances

Body

Resolved, that an Ordinance to amend Sections 54-154, 54-196, 54-268 and 54-776 of Chapter 54, Fees, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify fees charged for plan review, cancellation of permits and municipal water department fees and to repeal conflicting or inconsistent ordinances is hereby Accepted for First Reading.